
Età F M TOTALE  %  cumulata %
 retro 

cumulata %

100+ 21 6 27 0,022% 0,022% 100,000%
99 18 2 20 0,016% 0,038% 99,978%
98 31 6 37 0,030% 0,068% 99,962%
97 44 11 55 0,045% 0,113% 99,932%
96 65 11 76 0,062% 0,175% 99,887%
95 67 13 80 0,065% 0,240% 99,825%
94 57 13 70 0,057% 0,297% 99,760%
93 70 9 79 0,064% 0,362% 99,703%
92 78 16 94 0,077% 0,438% 99,638%
91 92 34 126 0,103% 0,541% 99,562%
90 240 69 309 0,252% 0,793% 99,459%
89 252 94 346 0,282% 1,075% 99,207%
88 282 114 396 0,323% 1,398% 98,925%
87 354 142 496 0,404% 1,802% 98,602%
86 351 174 525 0,428% 2,230% 98,198%
85 410 188 598 0,487% 2,717% 97,770%
84 464 268 732 0,597% 3,313% 97,283%
83 519 286 805 0,656% 3,969% 96,687%
82 524 323 847 0,690% 4,660% 96,031%
81 588 358 946 0,771% 5,431% 95,340%
80 578 405 983 0,801% 6,232% 94,569%
79 572 413 985 0,803% 7,034% 93,768%
78 654 490 1144 0,932% 7,967% 92,966%
77 701 462 1163 0,948% 8,914% 92,033%
76 678 487 1165 0,949% 9,864% 91,086%
75 793 597 1390 1,133% 10,996% 90,136%
74 688 611 1299 1,059% 12,055% 89,004%
73 704 628 1332 1,085% 13,141% 87,945%
72 858 661 1519 1,238% 14,378% 86,859%
71 881 701 1582 1,289% 15,668% 85,622%
70 861 739 1600 1,304% 16,971% 84,332%
69 874 731 1605 1,308% 18,279% 83,029%
68 767 667 1434 1,169% 19,448% 81,721%
67 795 622 1417 1,155% 20,603% 80,552%
66 788 627 1415 1,153% 21,756% 79,397%
65 724 567 1291 1,052% 22,808% 78,244%
64 942 796 1738 1,416% 24,224% 77,192%
63 878 722 1600 1,304% 25,528% 75,776%
62 877 716 1593 1,298% 26,826% 74,472%
61 841 697 1538 1,253% 28,080% 73,174%
60 740 659 1399 1,140% 29,220% 71,920%
59 735 671 1406 1,146% 30,365% 70,780%
58 754 714 1468 1,196% 31,562% 69,635%
57 764 692 1456 1,187% 32,748% 68,438%
56 766 721 1487 1,212% 33,960% 67,252%
55 814 738 1552 1,265% 35,225% 66,040%
54 808 686 1494 1,217% 36,442% 64,775%
53 801 811 1612 1,314% 37,756% 63,558%
52 852 797 1649 1,344% 39,100% 62,244%
51 937 822 1759 1,433% 40,533% 60,900%
50 960 911 1871 1,525% 42,058% 59,467%
49 909 837 1746 1,423% 43,481% 57,942%
48 930 923 1853 1,510% 44,991% 56,519%
47 921 1045 1966 1,602% 46,593% 55,009%
46 1098 1077 2175 1,772% 48,365% 53,407%
45 1083 1127 2210 1,801% 50,166% 51,635%
44 1177 1078 2255 1,838% 52,004% 49,834%
43 1077 1128 2205 1,797% 53,801% 47,996%
42 1086 1110 2196 1,790% 55,590% 46,199%
41 1119 1070 2189 1,784% 57,374% 44,410%
40 1033 1027 2060 1,679% 59,053% 42,626%
39 1045 1003 2048 1,669% 60,722% 40,947%
38 1027 978 2005 1,634% 62,356% 39,278%
37 953 1011 1964 1,600% 63,956% 37,644%
36 924 863 1787 1,456% 65,413% 36,044%
35 896 917 1813 1,477% 66,890% 34,587%
34 822 846 1668 1,359% 68,249% 33,110%
33 778 813 1591 1,297% 69,546% 31,751%
32 723 771 1494 1,217% 70,763% 30,454%
31 662 724 1386 1,129% 71,893% 29,237%
30 666 666 1332 1,085% 72,978% 28,107%
29 630 626 1256 1,024% 74,002% 27,022%
28 586 632 1218 0,993% 74,994% 25,998%
27 591 604 1195 0,974% 75,968% 25,006%
26 547 551 1098 0,895% 76,863% 24,032%
25 524 554 1078 0,878% 77,741% 23,137%
24 494 539 1033 0,842% 78,583% 22,259%
23 530 512 1042 0,849% 79,432% 21,417%
22 568 551 1119 0,912% 80,344% 20,568%
21 492 527 1019 0,830% 81,175% 19,656%
20 501 555 1056 0,861% 82,035% 18,825%
19 521 566 1087 0,886% 82,921% 17,965%
18 484 524 1008 0,821% 83,742% 17,079%
17 470 521 991 0,808% 84,550% 16,258%
16 487 553 1040 0,848% 85,398% 15,450%
15 503 588 1091 0,889% 86,287% 14,602%
14 524 540 1064 0,867% 87,154% 13,713%
13 517 597 1114 0,908% 88,061% 12,846%
12 503 617 1120 0,913% 88,974% 11,939%
11 573 557 1130 0,921% 89,895% 11,026%
10 540 582 1122 0,914% 90,809% 10,105%
9 573 521 1094 0,892% 91,701% 9,191%
8 511 622 1133 0,923% 92,624% 8,299%
7 597 564 1161 0,946% 93,570% 7,376%
6 568 571 1139 0,928% 94,499% 6,430%
5 569 571 1140 0,929% 95,428% 5,501%
4 546 580 1126 0,918% 96,345% 4,572%
3 576 605 1181 0,962% 97,308% 3,655%
2 579 606 1185 0,966% 98,273% 2,692%
1 508 556 1064 0,867% 99,140% 1,727%
0 515 540 1055 0,860% 100,000% 0,860%

TOTALE 63968 58744 122712 100,000%

POPOLAZIONE RESIDENTE AL 31/12/2010 PER ETA'


